

SC No. 283/18
FIR No.75/18 P.S.- Narela
U/S 302/201 IPC

State Vs. Balram @ Ballar

21.11.2019

Present:- Shri Harvinder Nar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State alongwith
IO/Inspector Rajender.

Accused Balram @ Ballar is produced from JC.

Sh. Deepak Dahiya and Sh. Sachin Malik, Ld. Counsels for
accused.

Sh. Gajraj Singh, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

PW6 Ct. Anil and **PW9 Sh. Anil** have been recalled for
their cross-examination. They are cross-examined and discharged.

Be listed for PE on **19.02.2020**.

PWs Nos. 2, 10, 11 & 12 along with IO & MHC (M) be also
summoned for the next date of hearing.

Arguments on the bail application of accused Balram @
Ballar also heard.

Put up for order on the said bail application on **25.11.2019**
at 4:00 pm.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/21.11.2019