

SC 283/2018
STATE Vs. BALRAM@BALLAR
FIR NO. 75 /2018
P.S. Narela Ind. Area

06.01.2023

Present:- Mr. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

Mr. Narvir Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Mr. Deepak
Dahiya.

Mr. Gajraj Singh, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

PW Pankaj and IO/Inspector Rajender are present.

PW-18 Mr. Pankaj examined in chief. His cross
examination is deferred at request of the Ld. Counsel for
accused.

Let fresh summons be issued to the concerned
witnesses for the next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **23.02.2023**.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/06.01.2023