

IA No.9/2026 in SC 283/2018
State Vs. Balram @ Ballar
FIR No.75/2018
PS Narela

02.05.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Sarthak Tomar Id. Counsel for the applicant/
accused.

No time left for orders as it is already 5.00 P.M. and
one of the regular Stenographer Ms.Shakina is on leave today.

Put up for order on **05*.05.2026.**

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
02.05.2026