

SC 283/2018
STATE Vs. BALRAM @ BALLAR
FIR NO. 75/2018
PS Narela Ind. Area

31.07.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused in person on bail.

Sh. Suresh Tomar, Id. Counsel for accused.

PW Jagdeep Nara has sent request for today. He be summoned afresh through IO/SHO concerned, for the next date of hearing.

Let fresh notice be issued to General Manager, Idea Cellular, in terms of order dated 04.04.2026.

Notice be also issued to IO and MHC(M) for the next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on 19.09.2026.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
31.07.2026